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TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY REMINDER 
 
 
2 Lap Lanes 
with 
reserva�on 
only and 
Open swim 
 
 
*Lap Lanes 
Open 
means the 
free swim 
area is 
closed 
 
 
*SWIM 
LESSONS BY 
WATER 
WONDERS. 
Open swim 
lane is 
CLOSED but 
lap lanes 
can be 
reserved. 
 
 
*AQUA 
AEROBICS: 
pool and 
hot tub 
closed  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5-6AM        

6-7AM        

7-8AM        

8-
8:30AM 

       

8:30-
9AM 

       

 
9-10AM     POOL 

  CLOSED 
 

     

10:15am     
– 
11:15am 

Aqua 
Aerobics 

10:15am– 
11:15am 

 
9am -
11am 

Aqua 
Aerobics 

10:15am – 
11:15am 

 Aqua 
Aerobics 
10:15am 
-11:15am 

  

 

11:15-
12PM 

       

        

12-1PM        

 
1-2PM        

2-3PM        

3-4PM     
 

 
 

SWIM  
LESSONS 
3:30pm 
-7:30pm 
 
   LAP LANES 

OPEN BY 
RESERVATION 

   

4-
4:30pm 

      

4:30-
5PM 

 
 

     

   
5-6PM  Aqua  

Aerobics 
5pm-6pm 

SWIM 
LESSONS 
4:30pm-     
7pm 

   

 
 

 

6-7PM      LAP LANES 
OPEN BY 

RESERVATION 

   

    
7-8PM        

 
 

8-
8:30PM 

       


