## POOL SCHEDULE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	REMINDER
5-6AM								
6-7AM								2 Lap Lanes
								with
7-8AM								<mark>reservation</mark>
8-								only and
8:30AM								Open swim
8:30-								
9AM								*Lap Lanes
9-10AM		POOL						Open means the
		CLOSED						free swim
10:15am	Aqua		Aqua		Aqua			area is
-	Aerobics	9am -	Aerobics		Aerobics			closed
11:15am	10:15am-	11am	10:15am –		10:15am			
	11:15am		11:15am		-11:15am			*SWIM
11:15-								LESSONS BY
12PM								<b>WATER</b>
								WONDERS.
12-1PM								Open swim lane is
								CLOSED but
1-2PM								<mark>lap lanes</mark>
2-3PM								can be
								reserved.
3-4PM								
								*AQUA
4- 4:30pm								AEROBICS: pool and
4:30-				SWIM				hot tub
5PM				LESSONS				closed
5-6PM		Aqua	SWIM	3:30pm				
		Aerobics						
		5pm-6pm	LESSONS	-7:30pm				
			4:30pm-					
			7pm	LAP LANES OPEN BY				
6-7PM			LAP LANES	RESERVATION				
			OPEN BY					
			RESERVATION					
7-8PM								
7-0PIVI								
8-								
8:30PM								



